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3409 HILLMOOR DR PALM HARBOR FL 34685
https://candiscarmichael.com

$289,000

This rarily available updated 2 bed, 2 bath villa is now offered in the highly
desirable community of Brookhaven! The lovely home has been freshly painted,
new flooring was installed in July 2024 and it’s ready for a new owner! When
entering through the front door you’ll be greeted with soaring, vaulted ceilings and
a […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Villa

• Active

• 946 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: FUTURE HOME REALTY INC Office ID: MFR260011623

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRU8251218

Description
Virtual Tour: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/stellar/U8251218

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Date added: Added 1 month ago

Category: Villa Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Floors: 1 floor

Area, sq ft: 946 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 3166 sq ft

Year built: 1986 SubdivisionName: BROOKHAVEN

ListOfficeName: FUTURE HOME REALTY INC ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 27 Road Surface Type: Asphalt

Elementary School: Cypress Woods Elementary-PN Middle Or Junior School: Carwise
Middle-PN

High School: East Lake High-PN

Property Features
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Interior Features: High Ceilings, Open
Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Solid
Wood Cabinets, Stone Counters, Thermostat,
Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric
Water Heater, Exhaust Fan, Microwave,
Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Flooring: Luxury Vinyl, Tile Laundry Features: Electric Dryer Hookup,
Inside, Laundry Closet

Patio And Porch Features: Patio Fireplace YN: Yes

Fireplace Features: Wood Burning Parking Features: Covered, Guest

Carport YN: Yes Carport Spaces: 1

Pets Allowed: Yes Exterior Features: Irrigation System, Rain
Gutters, Sliding Doors

Fencing: Fenced, Wood Roof: Shingle

Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable
Available, Electricity Connected, Fire Hydrant,
Sewer Connected, Water Connected

Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Central Furnished: Unfurnished

Property Details
Subdivision Name: BROOKHAVEN Parcel Number: 26-27-16-11879-015-0020

Levels: One Direction Faces: Northwest

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan

Association Information
Association YN: Yes Association Fee: 314

Association Fee Frequency:
Monthly

Association Fee Includes: Pool, Escrow Reserves Fund,
Maintenance Structure, Maintenance Grounds, Management

Association Amenities: Pool Community Features: Community Mailbox, Deed
Restrictions, Pool

Fees&Taxes
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Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount:
$3,901

Tax Legal Description: BROOKHAVEN BLK 15, LOT 2 LESS
SW'LY 2.55FT & SW'LY 2.55FT OF LOT 1

Tax Lot: 2

Rooms

Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Living Room 19x18 First 18 19

Dining Room 10x10 First 10 10

Kitchen 10x10 First 10 10

Primary Bedroom 11x13 First 13 11

Bedroom 2 11x10 First 10 11

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

CommunityFeatures: Community Mailbox, Deed
Restrictions, Pool

ExteriorFeatures: Irrigation System,
Rain Gutters, Sliding Doors

Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable Available,
Electricity Connected, Fire Hydrant, Sewer
Connected, Water Connected

Features: High Ceilings, Open Floorplan,
Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Solid Wood
Cabinets, Stone Counters, Thermostat,
Walk-In Closet(s), Wood Burning

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Water
Heater, Exhaust Fan, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator,
Washer
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Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central

Exterior material: Block Roof: Shingle

Parking: Covered, Guest

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Disclosures: HOA/PUD/Condo Disclosure, Seller Property Disclosure

Occupant Type: Vacant Showing Requirements: Lock Box Electronic


